Regio A kampioenschappen

Emmen, 16- - 24-11-2019

Programmanr. 38

Dames, 100m vrije slag

Senioren Open

24-11-2019 - 13:00 Startlijst
naam vereniging inschrijftijd
Serie 1 van 10
3 Fenne de Jong HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:26.92 200800532 S10 12+
4 |sa Kerpels ZPC Hoogeveen 1:15.30 200800880
5 Zeineb Bichri TriVia 1:15.63 200802184 NG
Serie 2 van 10
1 Laura van Etten HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:15.27 200800264
2 Linde Fortuin Orca l 1:13.56 200801530
3 Esmee van der Tuuk ZPC Hoogeveen 1:11.23 200800682
4 Anna Prieshof Ksn (Sg) 1:10.49 200701482
5 Indy Hof Dz&Pc 1:10.51 200800630
6 Joy ten Hoove ZPC Hoogeveen 1:11.75 200802370
7 Sanne Hoving HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:13.98 200003332 S9
Serie 3 van 10
1 Julia Agricola Dz&Pc 1:09.08 200800266
2 Amber Lubbers SG FZC54-De Vikings 1 1:08.73 200700398
3 Hedwig Bolt HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:07.59 200602660
4 Julia Redzimska ZPC Hoogeveen 1:06.42 200503384
5 Imke Boontjes Aqua 68 1:07.43 200600386
6 Katja Wierda ZPC Nova 1:07.85 200700216
7 Dachen Haaijer ZPC Hoogeveen 1:08.84 200800380
8 Sofie Vos ZPC Hoogeveen 1:10.00 200800804
Serie 4 van 10
1 Annemarijn Damhoff ReVeLie Swim Team 1:06.19 200501000
2 Jasmijn Sterken ZPC Hoogeveen 1:05.94 200701196
3 Robin Meide van der ZC Polaris 1:05.86 200601778
4 Carmen van Klaarbergen Dz&Pc 1:05.83 200500562
5 Frouke Ludwig Dz&Pc 1:05.85 200800112
6 Carlijn Gruppen ZPC Hoogeveen 1:05.94 200700046
7 Anna Mulder ReVelie Swim Team 1:06.09 200504646
8 Melanie Schaap Bubble 1:06.34 200501180
Serie 5 van 10
1 Fleur Bos Orcal 1:05.69 200500674
2 Maike van der Heide Apexswim 1:05.19 200500828
3 Charley Zethoven HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:04.68 200500868
4 Lieke Visser Apexswim 1:04.09 200400666
5 Linde Kasemir ZPC Nova 1:04.63 200502446
6 Marieke Wind ZPC Nova 1:04.70 200300178
7 Ciska de Lugt Aqua 68 1:05.50 200503302
8 Miron Schimmelpenning ZPC Hoogeveen 1:05.82 200500426
Serie 6 van 10
1 Merle Stavorinus de Granaet 1:03.91 200400138
2 Roos van Duin ReVeLie Swim Team 1:03.75 200404280
3 Xoé Stuut Aqua 68 1:03.65 200400754
4 Senna van der Veen ZPC Hoogeveen 1:03.42 200400072
5 Kamina van Osch Aqua 68 1:03.55 200603974
6 Myrte van Mook HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:03.70 200600610
7 Amélie Wortel Orca l 1:03.83 200500814
8 Janine Schuur ZPC Nova 1:03.91 200302466
Serie 7 van 10
1 Iris Nieuwhof TriVia 1:02.89 200401944
2 Joyce Kuipers Orca l 1:02.31 200103426
3 Chantal Tiesinga HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:02.12 200302452
4 Myrthe Natzijl TriVia 1:02.07 200400076
5 Michelle van den Hoofdakker HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:02.11 200302708
6 Marte Hieke van der Kamp Orca 1l 1:02.23 200500218
7 Sara Korthuis Apexswim 1:02.67 200600494
8 Mare Broekstra SG FZC54-De Vikings 1 1:03.13 200600616
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Regio A kampioenschappen

Emmen, 16- - 24-11-2019

Programmanr. 38, Dames, 100m vrije slag

Serie 8 van 10

0~NO Ol WNPEP

Elin Manning

Emma Hofstee
Olena Dijkstra

Anne Speelman
Lisanne Boets
Joline Koop

Charley Blide
Dominique Dingshoff

Serie 9 van 10

1

O~NOOLhA WN

Veerle Nieborg

Amé Hulleman

Luca Ebbinge

Hilde Dekker

Mirthe Schenkel
Renée Vanderheyden
Wiktoria Redzimska
Inge Dekker

Serie 10 van 10

O~NOULDA WNPE

Lianne van Wier
Anne Fleur Willemsen
Yara van Kalmthout
Silke Huisman

Myrna van Duijven
Alinda Dingshoff
Mariélle Doffijn

Leonie van Wier

ZPC Nova
TriVia

TriVia

Ksn (Sg)

ZPC Nova
Aqua 68

TriVia

ZPC Hoogeveen

TriVia

ReVelLie Swim Team
Dz&Pc

ReVeLie Swim Team
ZPC Hoogeveen
ReVelLie Swim Team
ZPC Hoogeveen
TriVia

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Azuro

ZPC Nova

Orca 1

Dz&Pc

ZPC Hoogeveen
TriVia

HZ&PC Heerenveen

1:01.74
1:01.63
1:01.20
1:01.00
1:01.01
1:01.23
1:01.73
1:01.77

1:00.75
1:00.66
1:00.19

59.87

59.91
1:00.47
1:00.67
1:00.91

58.46
57.50
57.16
56.12
56.41
57.35
57.84
58.46

200200982
200401282
200202624
199706118
200200346
200403174
200600164
200400804

200400428
200202794
199802406
199901926
200300666
199903130
200106042
200200476

200200438
199901396
200200984
200301182
199900252
200000928
200201640
200200436
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